6U CompactPCI
Pentium® M SBC
CPC501
Best solutions
to fit your demands!
Intel® Pentium® M processor
up to 1.8 GHz

CPC501
6U CompactPCI Pentium® M SBC
Ordering Information
CPC501
6U CompactPCI Pentium® M SBC
Panel Configurations
Ver. 1.12.2015
Product specifications could be changed at any time without notice
CPC501 Configuration CPC501 Available Options
Example
CPC501-01-P1.8-C\SODIMM512\CF1024C\HDD20\COATED\XPE
6U CompactPCI Pentium® M SBC, DDR, FFD 32 MB, VGA, 2xGb LAN, 2.5" HDD site
Pentium M 1.8 GHz, 400 MHz FSB
Commercial Range, 0…+70°C
512 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, Commercial Range
1024 MB Compact Flash, commercial
HDD 2.5" 20GB
Protective Coating
Windows XP Embedded
CPC501 - 01 - P1.8 - I \Options
Device Type
CPC501 6U CompactPCI Pentium® M SBC, DDR,
FFD 32 MB, VGA, 2×Gb LAN
Configurations
01 2.5" HDD Site
02 PMC Site
Processor
P1.4 Pentium M 1.4 GHz, 400 MHz FSB
P1.6 Pentium M 1.6 GHz, 400 MHz FSB
P1.8 Pentium M 1.8 GHz, 400 MHz FSB
Temperature Range
I Industrial Range, –40…+85°C
C Commercial Range, 0…+70°C
Options
\xxx Choose available options from the table
SODIMM Memory Module
\SODIMM512 512 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, industrial range
\SODIMM512C 512 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, commercial range
\SODIMM1024 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, industrial range
\SODIMM1024C 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, commercial range
Compact Flash Module
\CF1024 1024 MB Compact Flash, industrial (CF1024C – commercial)
\CF2G 2 GB Compact Flash, industrial (CF2GC – commercial)
\CF4G 4 GB Compact Flash, industrial (CF4GC – commercial)